

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-1185 Version: 1 Name: Sports Nut Expansion - 9-16-17

Type: Application Status: Adopted

File created: 8/23/2017 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 9/14/2017 Final action: 9/14/2017

Title: Resolution approving application of Sports Nut of La Crosse LLC dba The Sports Nut for Expansion of

Alcohol Beverage License at 801 Rose Street for Special Event on September 16, 2017.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Application, 3. Short Circuit Approval

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/14/2017	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
9/5/2017	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED RESOLUTION APPROVING THE SAME	Pass

Resolution approving application of Sports Nut of La Crosse LLC dba The Sports Nut for Expansion of Alcohol Beverage License at 801 Rose Street for Special Event on September 16, 2017.